

Cleveland City Council

Cleveland City Hall, Room 216 601 Lakeside Avenue, N.E. Cleveland, OH 44114

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 1064-2022 Version: 1 Name:

Type:Emergency OrdinanceStatus:PassedFile created:10/14/2022In control:City CouncilOn agenda:11/28/2022Final action:11/28/2022

Enactment date: 11/28/2022 Enactment #:

Effective date: 11/30/2022

Title: AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Determining the method of making the public improvement of

improving the pumps, electrical equipment, controls, safety, and other related items at the Pearl Road

pumping station; and authorizing the Director of Public Utilities to enter into one or more public

improvement contracts for the making of the improvement.

Sponsors: Brian Kazy, Blaine A. Griffin, By Departmental Request

Indexes: PUBLIC IMPROVEMENT CONTRACTS, UTILITIES DEPARTMENT

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 1064-2022-PIK rehab Pearl Road pumping station, 2. 1064-2022 Exec. Summary -Pearl Road

Pump Station

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/28/2022	1	City Council	approved	Pass
10/17/2022	1	City Council	read and referred to administrative review	V

AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Determining the method of making the public improvement of improving the pumps, electrical equipment, controls, safety, and other related items at the Pearl Road pumping station; and authorizing the Director of Public Utilities to enter into one or more public improvement contracts for the making of the improvement.